ook wh B

ook wh B

12.06.2013

Kreiskonige 2013

Kreisjugendkonig 2013

Schuf Teiler
Philipp Arndt Lautenthal 10 183,5
Kreisdamenkonigin 2013

Schuf Teiler
Jennifer Bode Lautenthal 10 69,6
Karin Hein Hahnenklee-Bo. 10 206,8
Martina Ofiera Lautenthal 9 321,2
Kreisschutzenkonig 2013

Schufl Teiler
Rainer Otte Clausthal 10 99,6
Andreas Arndt Lautenthal 10 117,5
Markus Lux Hahnenklee-Bo. 8 5449
Kreisalterskonig / in 2013

Schuf Teiler
Michael Schindler Clausthal 10 23,9
Martina Urbainsky Hahnenklee-Bo. 10 29,5
Matthias Grof3 Lautenthal 10 35,4
Gunter Hein Hahnenklee-Bo. 10 49,2
Dieter Weyland Clausthal 10 51,5
Martina Weyland Clausthal 10 60,4
Kreisseniorenkonig / in 2013

Schuf Teiler
Horst Hein Clausthal 10 10,5
Klaus-Dieter Bohnke Lautenthal 10 34,4
Hans Loorz Hahnenklee-Bo. 10 48,4
Heinz Prange Hahnenklee-Bo. 10 50,2
Ul.Becker von Buch Lautenthal 10 51,1
Monika Ehrhardt Lautenthal 10 51,2

Kreisschief3sportleiter



12.06.2013

Horst Hein



Name

Philipp Arndt

Ergebnisliste

Kreisjugendkonig 2013

Gesellschaft

Lautenthal

KreisschieRsportleiter

Schufl

10

12.06.2013

Teiler

183,5



Name

Jennifer Bode
Karin Hein
Martina Ofiera

Ergebnisliste

Kreisdamenkonigin 2013

Gesellschaft
Lautenthal

Hahnenklee-Bo.
Lautenthal

KreisschieRsportleiter

Schufl

10
10

12.06.2013

Teiler

69,6
206,8
321,2



1. Rainer Otte
2. Andreas Arndt
3.  Markus Lux

Ergebnisliste

Kreisschiutzenkonig 2013

Gesellschaft
Clausthal

Lautenthal
Hahnenklee-Bo.

KreisschieRsportleiter

Schufl

10
10

12.06.2013

Teiler

99,6
117,5
5449



9
o
=
N

NGO~ ON =

Name

Michael Schindler
Martina Urbainsky
Matthias Grof}

Glnter Hein

Dieter Weyland
Martina Weyland
Susanne Hirschhausen
Anke Burchhardt

Ergebnisliste

Kreisalterskonig / in 2013

Gesellschaft

Clausthal
Hahnenklee-Bo.
Lautenthal
Hahnenklee-Bo.
Clausthal
Clausthal
Clausthal
Lautenthal

KreisschieRsportleiter

Schufl

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

12.06.2013

Teiler

23,9
29,5
35,4
49,2
51,5
60,4
66,1
67,9



12.06.2013

Ergebnisliste

Kreisseniorenkonig / in 2013

9
Q)
=
N

©®NOO AN =

[ N e . T N N N
ok wd=0 o0

Name Gesellschaft SchuB Teiler
Horst Hein Clausthal 10 10,5
Klaus-Dieter Bohnke Lautenthal 10 344
Hans Loorz Hahnenklee-Bo. 10 48,4
Heinz Prange Hahnenklee-Bo. 10 50,2
Ul.Becker von Buch Lautenthal 10 51,1
Monika Ehrhardt Lautenthal 10 51,2
Norbert Ehrhardt Lautenthal 10 77,7
IngeLore Mdnninghoff Lautenthal 10 77,9
Gerd Thoma Zellerfeld 10 82,6
Iris Hein Clausthal 10 82,6
Ursula Geng Clausthal 10 96,1
Karl-Heinz Geng Clausthal 10 106,5
Elke Malchow Hahnenklee-Bo. 10 127,7
Detlef Weichert Zellerfeld 10 127,9
llse Jaeger Hahnenklee-Bo. 10 130,7
Edeltraud Loorz Hahnenklee-Bo. 10 159,7

KreisschieRsportleiter



	Siegerliste
	Jugend
	Damen
	Schützen
	Alterskl.
	Seniorenkl.

