Teiler

Schuß

Kreiskönige 2013

Kreisjugendkönig 2013

			Schuls	<u>l eller</u>
1.	Philipp Arndt	Lautenthal	10	183,5

Kreisdamenkönigin 2013

1. Jennifer Bode	Lautenthal	10	69,6
Karin Hein Martina Ofiera	Hahnenklee-Bo. Lautenthal	10 9	206,8 321.2

Kreisschützenkönig 2013

			<u>Schuß</u>	<u>Teiler</u>
1.	Rainer Otte	Clausthal	10	99,6
2.	Andreas Arndt	Lautenthal	10	117,5
3.	Markus Lux	Hahnenklee-Bo.	8	544,9

Kreisalterskönig / in 2013

			<u>Schuß</u>	<u>Teiler</u>
1.	Michael Schindler	Clausthal	10	23,9
2.	Martina Urbainsky	Hahnenklee-Bo.	10	29,5
3.	Matthias Groß	Lautenthal	10	35,4
4.	Günter Hein	Hahnenklee-Bo.	10	49,2
5.	Dieter Weyland	Clausthal	10	51,5
6.	Martina Weyland	Clausthal	10	60,4

Kreisseniorenkönig / in 2013

	•		<u>Schuß</u>	<u>Teiler</u>
1.	Horst Hein	Clausthal	10	10,5
2.	Klaus-Dieter Böhnke	Lautenthal	10	34,4
3.	Hans Loorz	Hahnenklee-Bo.	10	48,4
4.	Heinz Prange	Hahnenklee-Bo.	10	50,2
5.	UI.Becker von Buch	Lautenthal	10	51,1
6.	Monika Ehrhardt	Lautenthal	10	51,2

Kreisschießsportleiter

Horst Hein

Kreisjugendkönig 2013

E	<u>Platz</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gesellschaft</u>	<u>Schuß</u>	<u>Teiler</u>
	1.	Philipp Arndt	Lautenthal	10	183,5

Kreisdamenkönigin 2013

<u>Platz</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gesellschaft</u>	<u>Schuß</u>	<u>Teiler</u>
1.	Jennifer Bode	Lautenthal	10	69,6
2.	Karin Hein	Hahnenklee-Bo.	10	206,8
3.	Martina Ofiera	Lautenthal	9	321,2

Kreisschützenkönig 2013

<u>Platz</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gesellschaft</u>	<u>Schuß</u>	<u>Teiler</u>
1.	Rainer Otte	Clausthal	10	99,6
2.	Andreas Arndt	Lautenthal	10	117,5
3.	Markus Lux	Hahnenklee-Bo.	8	544,9

Kreisalterskönig / in 2013

P	<u>latz</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gesellschaft</u>	<u>Schuß</u>	<u>Teiler</u>
	1.	Michael Schindler	Clausthal	10	23,9
	2.	Martina Urbainsky	Hahnenklee-Bo.	10	29,5
	3.	Matthias Groß	Lautenthal	10	35,4
	4.	Günter Hein	Hahnenklee-Bo.	10	49,2
	5.	Dieter Weyland	Clausthal	10	51,5
	6.	Martina Weyland	Clausthal	10	60,4
	7.	Susanne Hirschhausen	Clausthal	10	66,1
	8.	Anke Burchhardt	Lautenthal	10	67,9

Kreisseniorenkönig / in 2013

<u>Platz</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gesellschaft</u>	<u>Schuß</u>	<u>Teiler</u>
1.	Horst Hein	Clausthal	10	10,5
2.	Klaus-Dieter Böhnke	Lautenthal	10	34,4
3.	Hans Loorz	Hahnenklee-Bo.	10	48,4
4.	Heinz Prange	Hahnenklee-Bo.	10	50,2
5.	Ul.Becker von Buch	Lautenthal	10	51,1
6.	Monika Ehrhardt	Lautenthal	10	51,2
7.	Norbert Ehrhardt	Lautenthal	10	77,7
8.	IngeLore Mönninghoff	Lautenthal	10	77,9
9.	Gerd Thoma	Zellerfeld	10	82,6
10.	Iris Hein	Clausthal	10	82,6
11.	Ursula Geng	Clausthal	10	96,1
12.	Karl-Heinz Geng	Clausthal	10	106,5
13.	Elke Malchow	Hahnenklee-Bo.	10	127,7
14.	Detlef Weichert	Zellerfeld	10	127,9
15.	llse Jaeger	Hahnenklee-Bo.	10	130,7
16.	Edeltraud Loorz	Hahnenklee-Bo.	10	159,7